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Licensee Objections/Charges Administrative Law 
Judge 

Attorneys/ 
Representatives Agents 

Virtual Pre-Hearing 
Conference Date/Time 

 
*Held via Microsoft Teams  

OR Telephonically* 

Formal Hearing 
Date/Time 

Formal Hearing 
Location 

MID ATLANTIC WINGS LLC 
WING STOP 
5 COLISEUM XING 
HAMPTON, VA 23666-5970 
 
MAILING ADDRESS: 
MID ATLANTIC WINGS LLC 
WING STOP 
222 CENTRAL PARK AVE, STE 1640 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23462 
 
License No.: 
095419 – WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF  
                  PREMISES  
 
Administrative Case No.: 013372838 

On June 3, 2023, at 
approximately 1:51 
p.m. , the licensee sold 
alcoholic beverages to 
a person who the 
licensee knew or had 
reason at the time to 
believe was 
less than twenty-one 
years of age, in 
violation of Sections 
4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b., 
and 4.1-304 A. of the 
Code of Virginia and 3 
VAC 5-50-10 and 3 VAC 
5-50-20. 

J. Patrick Griffin, Esq.  B. D. Ortery, Jr., SA 
K. L. Taylor, SA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

September 8, 2023, 
at 10:00 a.m. 

September 15, 2023, 
at 10:00 a.m. 

Hampton Regional Office 
9317 Warwick Blvd 

Newport News, VA 23601 

FRANCESCOS RISTORANTE ITALIANO INC 
FRANCESCOS RISTORANTE ITALIANO 
6524 RICHMOND RD, UNIT #D 

On Tuesday May 30, 
2023, at approximately 
4:27PM, the licensee 

J. Patrick Griffin, Esq. 
 

T. A. Nickens, SA 
S. Graham, SA 
 

September 8, 2023, 
at 11:00 a.m. 

September 15, 2023, 
at 11:00 a.m. 

Hampton Regional Office 
9317 Warwick Blvd 

Newport News, VA 23601 
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WILLIAMSBURG, VA 23188-7203 
 
License No.: 
050359 – WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF  
                  PREMISES 
050359 – MIXED BEVERAGE  
                  RESTAURANT 
 
Administrative Case No.: 013383700 

sold alcoholic 
beverages to a person 
who the licensee knew 
or had reason at the 
time to believe was less 
than twenty-one years 
of age, in violation of 
Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-
225 1.b., and 4.1-304 A. 
of the Code of Virginia 
and 3 VAC 5-50-10 and 
3 VAC 5-50-20. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


